ROPEBLOCK.COM ©
2
02
1
-0
1
 TA
Z

Z
d
 B
 T
L
 L
 O
 T
 TB
D
2
D
1
FRB 450.22.7.125.E 125 22 32 596 528 1313 137 600 577 1668 1858 40 43 1600
FRB 450.24.7.160.E 160 24 40 596 528 1416 167 600 682 1771 1983 45 52 1820
FRB 528.24.7.160.E 160 24 40 596 528 1581 167 710 682 2017 2229 45 52 2100
FRB 528.26.7.160.E 160 26 40 596 528 1581 167 710 682 2017 2229 45 52 2100
FRB 528.24.7.200.E 200 24 50 596 528 1591 188 710 722 2051 2287 45 52 2500
FRB 528.26.7.200.E 200 26 50 596 528 1591 188 710 722 2051 2287 45 52 2500
FRB 528.28.7.200.E 200 28 50 596 528 1591 188 710 722 2051 2287 50 59 2500
FRB 575.28.7.250.E 250 28 63 650 575 1837 205 770 682 2257 2522 50 59 2800
FRB 670.28.7.272.E 272 28 63 760 670 1852 205 870 1032 2342 2607 50 59 4890
FRB 670.32.7.272.E 272 32 63 760 670 1852 205 870 1032 2342 2607 60 66 4890
Model Nr. WLL